
Date: Info: League/Coach: Cost:

REGISTRATIONS OPEN! Coaches/Parent Reps/Player FREE
Tuesday, November 25, 2025

to
Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Thursday, January 1, 2026 Girls & Boys K - 4th Grade: $170.00
to

Saturday, January 31, 2026 Girls & Boys 5th - 8th Grade: $190.00

Monday, January 26, 2026 GEAR RENTAL REGISTRATION OPENS FULL SET $85.00

Monday, February 2, 2026

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Girls & Boys K - 4th Grade: $195.00
to

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Girls & Boys 5th - 8th Grade: $215.00

Friday, February 13, 2026
Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Friday, March 6, 2026

Friday, March 13, 2026

Saturday, March 14, 2026

Monday, April 13, 2026

Saturday, May 9, 2026

Wednesday, May 13, 2026

Saturday, May 16, 2026

Saturday, May 16, 2026

Last Day of Games for K-4th grade divisions

IMLAX Championship Games - 5th-8th A&B Divisions (Girls)
*Times and Location TBD*

Regular Player Registration Begins 
*standard rates*

LATE Player Registration STARTS
        *Registration Increases $25*

2026 SPRING Youth Important Dates

Early Bird Player Registration
  *discounted rate*

Girls & Boys K - 4th Grade: $160.00

Girls & Boys 5th - 8th Grade: $180.00

*Prices above are IML League Registration fees
if the amount at checkout exceeds these ammounts your program has included its team fees in our registration process*

Scholarship Applications Due

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Last Day to Register for Youth
Team Splits due - Not Rosters just number of teams.

Practices MAY begin

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 GIRLS  Mandatory Coach Meeting    6:00PM via Zoom

*Weekday games could begin as early as this date*

LAX FEST - Last Day of Games For 5th-8th Divisions * NO K-4 Games*

IMLAX Championship Games - 5th-8th A&B Divisions (Boys)
*Times and Location TBD*

Thursday, February 19, 2026 BOYS Mandatory Coach Meeting    6:00PM  via Zoom

Schedules Issued to Coaches (posted the following Monday online)

Rosters Set on the IMLAX Website 
(Players assigned to correct teams w/jersey #'s on website )

Youth Games Begin


